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TAMAÑO

A3
MATERIAL FECHA PLANO

MAYO 2017
ESCALA

COTAS EN MM

1:20 1

No. DENOMINACIÓN

1

2

3

Subconjunto  Estructura

Subconjunto Sistema de Mezclado

Subconjunto Sistema de Elevación

25
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1500
1311
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2

3


